
Fall 2021 Study Abroad Information Session Schedule
Date Event Time Place

Tuesday, 7 September Study Abroad General Information Session 6:00 PM Link: https://holycross.zoom.us/j/97815069502
Wednesday, 8 September GREECE (CYA Athens)/ITALY (Temple Rome) 4:00 PM Smith 210
Thursday, 9 September SCOTLAND (St Andrews) (Virtual) 4:00 PM Link: https://holycross.zoom.us/j/97631691572
Monday, 13 September IRELAND (Cork, Galway, UC Dublin)  (Virtual) 4:00 PM Link: https://holycross.zoom.us/j/96251492877
Tuesday, 14 September AUSTRALIA (Melbourne) (Virtual) 4:00 PM Link: https://holycross.zoom.us/j/92819989930
Tuesday, 14 September SPANISH PROGRAMS (Argentina, Ecuador, Peru, Spain) (Virtual) 7:30 PM Link: https://holycross.zoom.us/j/92438783842 
Wednesday, 15 September ITALY (Florence) 4:00 PM Stein 217
Thursday, 16 September UK (Leicester, Sussex, York) 4:00 PM Smith 201
Monday, 20 September ASIA (Japan, Sri Lanka, Vietnam) 4:00 PM Smith 210
Monday, 20 September ITALY (Siena) 5:15 PM Smith 215 (Study Abroad Conference Room)
Tuesday, 21 September UK (Oxford: Mansfield College & St Edmund Hall) 4:00 PM Smith 210
Wednesday, 22 September GERMAN OKTOBERFEST/Bamberg Info Session 5:30 PM Tent in Stein Quad
Thursday, 23 September IRELAND (Trinity College) 4:00 PM Smith 201
Monday, 27 September JORDAN 4:00 PM Smith 210
Monday, 27 September SPANISH PROGRAMS (Argentina, Ecuador, Peru, Spain) (Virtual) 7:30 PM Link: https://holycross.zoom.us/j/91239441993
Wednesday, 29 September ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (SFS/OTS) 4:00 PM O'Neil 101
Wednesday, 29 September CAMEROON & FRANCE (Dijon, Strasbourg) 4:30 PM Smith 210
Thursday, 30 September UK (London School of Economics & Political Science) 4:00 PM Smith 201
Monday, 4 October CHINA (Beijing & Shanghai) & TAIWAN 4:00 PM Stein 212
Monday, 4 October RUSSIA (Moscow - AY/Sem & Maymester) 6:00 PM Stein 212

Hogan Lobby Tables for Study Abroad Information
Date Table Number

Tuesday, 5 October 1
Wednesday, 6 October 1
Tuesday, 19 October 2
Wednesday, 20 October 2
Tuesday, 26 October 1
Wednesday, 27 October 1

Table #1: at top of stairs adjacent to bookstore
Table #2: at column adjacent to back stairwell


